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2.1.   

 
 

  %  
 2,873,454.17 75.54 

 324,511.26 8.53 
 306,471.37 8.06 

 295,945.94 7.78 

 2,504.57 0.07 
 1,025.68 0.02 

 3,803,912.99 100.00 
 
2.2.  

 
 

 .  

- Frankfurt/Xetra 1,239,822.85 32.60% 

NYSE 1,023,480.11 26.91% 

NASDAQ 325,696.19 8.56% 

 220,227.77 5.79% 

Euronext Paris 172,716.42 4.54% 

SIX Swiss Exchange 79,580.27 2.09% 

Euronext Brussels 69,793.79 1.83% 

Euronext Amsterdam 66,648.03 1.75% 

 3,197,965.43 84.07% 
 
2.3.   
 

 .  

 884,258.93 23.24% 

 736,645.73 19.37% 

 370,897.45 9.75% 

 314,877.78 8.28% 

 193,627.78 5.09% 

 187,403.15 4.93% 

 128,904.00 3.39% 

 87,766.50 2.31% 

 82,679.13 2.17% 

REIT 78,666.42 2.07% 

 70,556.57 1.85% 

 61,681.99 1.62% 

 3,197,965.43 84.07% 
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 1,386,460.86 36.45% 

 742,731.24 19.53% 

 714,919.38 18.79% 

 353,853.95 9.30% 

 3,197,965.43 84.07% 
 
2.5.  
 
 

 .  

EUR 1,722,384.66 45.28 
USD 1,396,291.88 36.71 
BGN 604,611.21 15.89 
CHF 79,580.27 2.09 
GBP 1,044.97 0.03 

 3,803,912.99 100.00 
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%  

 
% 

 
 2,666,964.16 73.56 2,873,454.17 75.54 

(ETF) 300,342.21 8.29 324,511.26 8.53 
 374,375.08 10.33 306,471.37 8.06 

 279,713.16 7.72 295,945.94 7.78 

 2,617.39 0.07 2,504.57 0.07 
 1,114.32 0.03 1,025.68 0.02 

 3,625,126.32 100.00 3,803,912.99 100.00 
 
 

 )  
 

 
 

 
    

01.01.2025 1,958,313 123,889 1,535,756 3,617,958 
 - - - - 

 (40,248) (36,984)  (77,232) 
 - - 255,816 255,816 

31.12.2025  1,918,065 86,905 1,791,572 3,796,542 
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